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Book Value %

Market Value

%

Long-term Securities
Debt Securities
U.S. Government Obligations
Direct Treasuries
Guaranteed
Mortgage-Backed

Total U.S. Government Obligations
U.S. Government Agencies (Non-Gtd.)
Mortgage-Backed

Total U.S. Govt. Agencies (Non-Gtd.)
Foreign Government Obligations
Municipal and County Bonds
Corporate Bonds

Other

Total Debt Securities

Short-term Securities
U.S. Govt (Direct & Guaranteed)
U.S. Govt Agencies (Non-Gtd)
Corporate Bonds
Foreign Issued Obligations

Total Short-term Securities

Cash and Cash Equivalents
Federated Govt Obligations
TexPool Prime $  45,160,950.86 99.99%
Cash in Bank 5,196.23 0.01%
Commercial Paper

45,160,950.86
5,196.23

99.99%
0.01%

45,166,147.09 100.00%

45,166,147.09

100.00%

Total Investments $ 45,166,147.09 100.00%

$ 45,166,147.09

100.00%




